SF16 DMX Pixel Chasing RGBW Silicone LED Linear Flex
SF16-48V-5050-84-DMxX4-RGBW,
Specification
Emitting Surface fA
|
Ca
<
16.5mm
Dimension Vertical Bending Min. Bending Diameter
oo = 55C
q& 120° 3 - DMX 6 =
Programmable IP68 . 40c
BeamAngle f| Fo fF fF ff Dimmable | ~~ | Submersible Ambient Temp
Beam Angle Pixel RGBW DMXx512 Dimmable Submersible Ambient Temp.
RA ‘
Nz
— — a
Class 3 1KO8- UV Resistant Anti-Yellowing |  ——«- Flame Resistant
Class 3 LM-80 IKO8 UV resistant Anti-Yellowing Flame Resistant
& é wih C € RoHS
as a a
Saltwater Resist. Solvents Resist. Dirt Resistant S years warranty
Saltwater Resistant Solvents Resistant Dirt Resistant CE RoHS, Warranty
Technical Parameters
miting Color Lumen Output
Input Voltage 48V DC C) Red 55lm/m
Power Consumption 20W/m
O Green 170Im/m
LED Count 84 LEDs/m C) Blue 35lm/m
Cutting Unit 14 LEDs
Cutting Unit Length 166.7mm RGB(White) A00In/m
Minimum Bend Diameter 120mm
oluraoltre Oo 3000K 180Im/m
LED Light Epistar SMD LED 5050
Color RGBW (2700K/3000K/4000K/5000k)
Working Mode DMX (RS485)
Pixels Quantity 6 Pixels/m
IC Chips UCS512L1
TERETE
Single Feed 22M Installation 0°C to 50°C
Double Feed AAM Operating -40°C to 55°C
Beam Angle 120°
Lumen Maintenance 70,000 Hours L70 @ 25°C Warranty 5 Years Warranty
50,000 Hours L70 @ 50°C IP Rating IP68 Wet location submersible <2m
Illuminance Distribution
< Y
B B 52 C0/180,113.0deg IY r\ == 60/180,113.1deg poBeoy — 60/180,112.9deg — C0/180,113.0deg
~ cao — 030/210,113.6deg [| — 630/210,113.3deg — 030/210,113.5deg
30 10,118.8deq gq C6} — ¢60/240,113.6deg~ B — 080/240,113.4deg 9 :
    — ©60/240,114.5deg
0 - court ae 0 = €90/270,113.6deg 0 — 690/270.113.6deg O — ¢90/270,114.8deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.4DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.5 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.3 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.9 DEG
Red Green Blue 3000K
SF16 DMX Pixel Chasing RGBW Silicone LED Linear Flex
Connection
    (wv
Stand Alone
Madrix/ LED Player Controller
or
CAT5
-_
L j |
LED Driver
—
Sub Controller ~
e&
Ethernet Switch
LED Driver Middle Power
Connector
Cable length
<100m
CAT5/STP LED Driver
TS, —
la +} E
DMX Signal Amplifier | |
_
Total length with light and cable can be up to 100m, amplifier
provided if more distance needed.